
TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 

                                         Sabarimala Development Project 
                                                          Sabarimala 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS 
No.SDP/AE/Sec I/Q-01/2024 
 

The Assistant Engineer, Sabarimala Development Project, Sabarimala on behalf 

of the Travancore Devaswom Board, invites sealed competitive quotation for the 

work from registered contractors in TDB.  
 

 

SI 

No. 

Quotation  

No. 

Name of work PAC EMD Completion 

period 

1 SDP/AE/ 

Sec I-Q-

01/1/2024 

 

SDP-Sabarimala- Engaging labours 
for improving the hygienic condition 
in Annadhanamandapam-reg 

 

320328 8100 56 days 

Sale of quotation documents up to         21 / 11 /2024     3.00 PM       

Last date of receipt of quotation         21/ 11/2024       4 .00 PM 

Date and time of opening of quotation         21/ 11/ /2024     4.30 PM 

 
 
 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS    
 

(1) The EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the 
Nationalized/Scheduled bank pledged in favor of The Executive Engineer, 
Sabarimala Development Project, Pathanamthitta (2)PAC up to 6 lacs ‘D’ class and 
above ,PAC up to 50 lakhs “C class and above Civil ,Electrical works PAC Up to 5 
lakhs “C” class and above PAC up to 25 lakhs “B” class and above (3)TDB reserves 
the right to reject any quotation without assigning reason item wise rate should  .(4) 
If the  date of quotation falls on  holiday, the quotation will be received and opened 
in the very next working day at the same time prescribed. (5) All other conditions of 
invitation of quotation in TDB will be applicable to this quotation also. (6). More 
information is available from the office of the undersigned or from the concerned 
section offices on all working days during working hours. 

 
                                                                                                        Sd/ 
                                                                                                          

                                                                                                       Assistant Engineer 

                                                                                            Sabarimala Development Project  

                                                                                                          Section No. I 

   Sabarimala 
   19/11/2024   


